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B Ascent Optics Optical Transceivers

XFP-10BL32-20C XFP BIDI eLR 10G/ps 20KM T 1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC

1 0 G XEN PAK XFP-10BL23-20C XFP BIDI elR 10G/ps 20KM Tx1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC

XFP-T0BL32-40C XFP BIDI ER 106/ps 4OKM T1330nm / Re12700m SMF/LC

Description o0 XFP-T0BL23-40C XFP BIDI ER 106/ps 4KM  T1270nm (Rx13300m  SMF/LC
JPK-TOMM85-3HC YENPAK SR 106/ps 00M 300M MME [ SC XFP-T0BL3?2-60C XFP BIDI 6£R 106/ps 60KM 1330nm / Re12700m SMF/LC
XPK-T0SM3T-10C YENPAK LR 106/ps 10KM 10KM SMF /ST XFP-T0BL23-60C XFP BIDI 6£R 106/ps 60KM  T1270nm (Rx1330nm  SMF/LC
XPK-TOMM3T-2HC JENPAK LRM 106/ps 220M 290M MM (G XFP-T0BL32-70C XFP BIDI ZR 70 106/ps T0KM T1330nm / Re12700m - SMF/LC
YPK-10SMB5-40C YENPAK ER 106/ps AOKM 4OKM SMF I SC XFP-10BL23-70C XFPBIDI ZR 70 106/ps 70KM Te1270nm (Rx1330nm  SMF/LC
YPK-T0SM55-80C YENPAK IR 106/0s BOKM 0KM SMF /ST XFP-10BL45-80C XFP BIDIZR 1060ps BKM  &14%0nm/Re15S0nm  SMF/LC
XFP-10BL54-80C XFP BIDIZR 106/ps BKM  TIS50nm/RxW90nm  SMF/LC

1062 , Copper SFP

st i o "
PIN Description

Data Rate m Cable / Connector

X2-10MMB3-3HC X2 SR 1067ps 300M £50nm MMF 1 SC

Jo-TOSM3I-10C W2LR 106/ps 10KM B0nm SMF JSC SFP-FES-TC Copper SFP [ FE-T 100Mo/s 100M 01 (UTP-5) RIS
KO- TOMM31-2HC Y2 LRM 106/ps 220M Bi0nm MMF / SC SFP-FEM-TC Copper SFP [ FE-T 10/100Mb/s 100M 01 (UTP-5) RIS
Y2-T0SMB5-40C. Y2 ER 106/ps LOKM 15500 SMF /SC SFP-GES-TC Copper SFP/ BE-T 1000Mb/s 100M 01 (UTP-5) RIS
Y2-10SMB5-80C R 106/ps BOKM 15500m SMF 1 SC SFP-GEM-TC Copper SFP | GE-T 10/100/1000Mb/s 100M 01 (UTP-5) RIS
ACY-X2-10GSFP X2 to 106 SFP+ Convertor 106/ps NiA NIA NIA

Duplex LC SFP
10G XFP o
PIN Description

T Data Rate Wavelength | Cable / Connector
PIN Description Specifications
scrip Data Rate Wavelength Cable / Connector e P e = = o

XFP-10MMA5-3HC XFP SR 106ips 300M 850nm MMF | LC SFP-03SM31-20C FESFP LX 155Mbls 20KM 13100m SMF/LC
XFP-10SM31-10C XFPLR 106/ps 10KM 1310nm SMF /LC SFP-03SM31-40C FE SFP EX 155Mb/s LOKM 1310nm SMF / LC
XFP-10MM31-2HC XFP LRM 106/ps 220M 1310nm MMF / LC SFP-035M55-80C FE SFP 2X 155Mb/s B0KM 1550nm SMF/LC
XFP-10SM31-40C XFP ER 106/ps LOKM 1310nm SMF [ LC SFP-24MMB5-5HC GE SFP SX 1256b/s 550M 850nm MMF / LC
XFP-10SM55-40C XFP ER 106/ps LOKM 1550nm SMF/LC SFP-24SM31-02C GE SFP LX 1256b/s 2KM 1310nm SMF/LC
XFP-10SM55-80C XFPZR 106/ps 80KM 1550nm SMF/LC SFP-24SM31-20C GE SFP LX 1256Gb/s 20KM 1310nm SMF/LC
XFP-10SMS5-HOC XFP e7R 106/ps 00KM 1550nm SMF/LC SFP-24SM31-40C GE SFP EX 1256b/s 4OKM 13100m SMF/LC
XFP-10SMS5-H2C XFP eZR 106/ps T20KM 155000 SMF/LC SFP-24SMS5-40C GE SFP EX 1256b/s 40KM 15500m SMF/LC
SFP-24SM55-80C BE SFP 2X 1256h/s 80KM 1550nm SMF / LC
XFP-T0CWxx-40C XFP CWOM ER W6/ps 106/ps CWOM oomm—— CWDM xoexnm SFP-245M55-H2C GE SFP 62X 1256b/s 120KM 1550nm SMF/LC
XFP-T0CWxx-80C XFP CWOM R 106/ps 106/ps CWOM oomm—— CWDM xxexnm SFP-24SMS55-H4C GE SFP 62X 1256b/s T60KM 1550nm SMF/ LC
XFP-T0DWxx-40C XFP DWOM ER W6/ps 106/ps DWDM CHux DWDM CHix SFP-48MMB5-3HC 0C48 SFP SR 256bls 300m 850nm MMF / LC
XFP-10DWxx-80C XFP DWOM R 106/ps 106/ps DWDM CHux DWDM CHux SFP-48SM31-02C 0C4BSFP IR 256b/s 2KM 13100m SMF/ LC
XFP-10DWxx-HOC XFP DWOM eZR 10G/ps 106/ps DWDM CHx DWDM CHx SFP-485M31-20C 0OC48 SFP LR 256b/s 20KM 1310nm SMF/LC
XFP-10DWTU-80C XFP DWDM Tunable ZR 106/ps 106/ps DWDM Tunable DWDM Tunable SFP-485M31-40C 0C48 SFPEX 256bls 4OKM 1310nm SMF/LC
SFP-4BSM55-80C 0048 SFP 2X 256bis BOKM 1550nm SMF/LE
— —— e i CWOM xomm T SFP-4FMMB5-3HC 4G SFPSW 4.256b/s 300m 850nm MMF /LG
12/0-1330nm SFP-4FSM31-10C 46 SFP LW 4.256bs 10KM 13100m SMF/ LG
rrre— SFP-24CWWix-40C SFP CWDM EX 1256b/s 4OKM CWOM xoomm SMF/LC
ANl M e Whips ajk 1270-1330nm SHELLE SFP-24CWWx-80C SFP CWDM 2X 1256b/s B0KM CWOM soomm SMF/LC
e e s I CWOM xoomm i SFP-26CWix-H2C SFP CWOM eZX 1256b/s 120KM CWOM xomm SMF/LC
Sl SFP-24CWiac-HEC SFP CWOM eZX 1256b/s 160KM CWOM xoonm SMF /LC
XFP-10CWxe-40C XFP CWDM ER 106/ps HOKM Tﬁ[:ﬁ::’;::]" SMF/LC SFP-4BCWxH-40C SFP CWOM EX 2560l 40KM CWDM xxemm SMF/LC
O e SFP-48CWix-80C SFP CWDM ZX 2560/ 80KM CWOM xomm SMF/LC
il il Y e 1670-1570nm i SFP-48CWxx-HIC SFP CWDM eZX 256bls 120KM CWOM xomm SMF/LC

XEP-10CWc-05C XFP CWDM elR 106/ps 5KM CWDM 0o SMF/LC
Bxollnm SFP-24DWii-40C SFP DWDM EX 12560l 4OKM DWDM CHxt SMF/LC
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SFP-24DWxx-80C
SFP-24DWxx-H2C
SFP-24DWxx-H6C
SFP-48DWxx-80C
SFP-48DWxx-H2C

SFP-038531-02C
SFP-038531-20C
SFP-035531-40C

BIDI SFP

PIN

SFP-D3BL(S)35-20C
SFP-03BL(S)53-20C
SFP-24BL(S)35-03C
SFP-24BL(S)53-03C
SFP-24BL(S)35-20C
SFP-24BL(S)53-20C
SFP-24BL(S)34-20C
SFP-24BL(S)43-20C
SFP-24BL(S)35-40C
SFP-24BL(S)53-40C
SFP-24BL(S)34-40C
SFP-24BL(S)43-40C
SFP-24BL(S)45-80C
SFP-24BL(S)54-80C
SFP-24BL(S)45-H2C
SFP-24BL(S)54-H2C
SFP-48BL(S)35-10C
SFP-48BL(S)53-10C
SFP-48BL(S)35-40C
SFP-48BL(S)53-40C
SFP-48BL(S)45-40C
SFP-48BL(S)54-40C

CSFP

SFP-24CS53-20C
SFP-24C535-20C
SFP-24C543-20C
SFP-24C534-20C

SFP DWDM ZX
SFP DWDM eZX
SFP DWDM eZX

SFP DWDM ZX
SFP DWDM eZX

SFP SGMII IR
SFP SGMIILX
SFP SGMIIEX

SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI EX
SFP BIDI EX
SFP BIDI EX
SFP BIDI EX
SFP BIDI 2X
SFP BIDI ZX
SFP BIDI eZX
SFP BIDI eZX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI LX
SFP BIDI EX
SFP BIDI EX
SFP BIDI EX
SFP BIDI EX

Description

CSFPLX
CSFP LX
CSFP LX
CSFP LX

1256b/s
1256b/s
1256b/s
2.56b/s
2.56b/s

100Mb/s
100Mb/s
100Mb/s

Wavelength Cable / Connector

155Mb/s

1256b/s

1256b/s

1256b/s

1256b/s

1256b/s

1256b/s

1256b/s

2.56b/s

2.56b/s

2.56b/s

Wavelength

1.256b/s

1256b/s

80KM
120KM
160KM
80KM
120KM
2KM

20KM
40KM

155Mbis

125Gb/s

1256Gb/s

1256Gb/s

1256Gb/s

1256Gb/s

1256Gb/s

1256Gb/s

2.56b/s

25Gbls

2.56b/s

20KM

20KM

DWDM CHxx
DWDM CHxx
DWDM CHxx
DWDM CHxx
DWDM CHxx

1310nm
1310nm
1310nm

TX1310nm / Rx1550nm
TX1550nm / Rx1310nm
TX1310nm / Rx1550nm
Tx1550nm / Rx1310nm
TX1310nm / Rx1550nm
TX1550nm / Rx1310nm
TX1310nm / Rx1490nm
TX1490nm / Rx1310nm
TX1310nm / Rx1550nm
TX1550nm / Rx1310nm
TX1310nm / Rx1490nm
TX1490nm / Rx1310nm
Tx1490nm / Rx1550nm
T1550nm / Rx1490nm
Tx1490nm / Rx1550nm
T1550nm / Rx1490nm
Tx1310nm / Rx1550nm
Tx1550nm [ Rx1310nm
TX1310nm / Rx1550nm
Tx1550nm [ Rx1310nm
T1490nm / Rx1550nm
T1550nm / Rx1490nm

TX1550nm / Rx1310nm
TI310nm / Rx1550nm
TX1490nm / Rx1310nm
Tc1310nm / Rx1490nm

DWDM SFP

SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC

SGMII SFP

MMF /LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC

SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF [ LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF [ LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)
SMF / LC (SC)

SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC

10G SFP+

SFP-10MM85-3HC
SFP-10SM31-02C
SFP-10SM31-10C

SFP-10MM31-ZHC
SFP-10SM31-40C
SFP-10SM55-40C
SFP-10SM55-80C
SFP-10SM35-HOC
SFP-105M55-H2C

SFP-10CWxx-40C
SFP-10CWxx-80C
SFP-10CWxx-HOC
SFP-10DWxx-40C
SFP-10DWxx-80C
SFP-10DWixx-HOC
SFP-10DWTU-80C

SFP-24CWxx-40C
SFP-24CWxx-80C
SFP-24CWxx-H2C
SFP-24CWxx-H6C
SFP-43CWxx-40C
SFP-48CWxx-80C
SFP-4BCWxx-H2C

SFP-10BL32-20C
SFP-10BL23-20C
SFP-10BL32-40C
SFP-10BL23-40C
SFP-10BL32-60C
SFP-10BL23-60C
SFP-10BL32-70C
SFP-10BL23-70C
SFP-10BL45-80C
SFP-10BL54-80C
SFP-10BL45-HOC
SFP-10BL54-HOC

SFP-6GSM31-02C
SFP-665M31-10C

SFP-10MMB5-3HCC
SFP-10SM31-10CC
SFP-10SM55-40CC
SFP-10SM55-80CC

SFP-BFMMB5-3HC
SFP-BFSM31-10C

SFP+ SR
SFP+ IR
SFP+LR
SFP+LRM
SFP+ ER
SFP+ER
SFP+ZR
SFP+eZR
SFP+eZR

SFP+ CWDM ER
SFP+ CWDM ZR
SFP+ CWDM eZR
SFP+ DWDM ER
SFP+ DWDM ZR
SFP+ DWDM eZR
DWDM Tunable SFP+ ZR

SFP CWDM EX
SFP CWDM ZX
SFP CWDM eZX
SFP CWDM eZX
SFP CWDM EX
SFP CWDM ZX
SFP CWDM eZX

SFP+BIDILR
SFP+BIDI LR
SFP+ BIDIER
SFP+ BIDI ER
SFP+ BIDI eER
SFP+ BIDI eER
SFP+BIDIZR 70
SFP+BIDI ZR 70
SFP+BIDI ZR
SFP+ BIDI ZR
SFP+ BIDI eZR
SFP+ BIDI eZR

SFP LR 66
SFP LR 6G

SFP-10MMBS-3HCC
SFP-10SM31-10CC
SFP-10SM55-40CC
SFP-10SM55-80CC

86 SFPSW
8G SFP LW

Specifications
Data Rate Distance Wavelength Cable / Connector

10G/ps 300M 850nm MMF [ LC
10G/ps 2KM 1310nm SMF/LC
10G/ps 10KM 1310nm SMF/LC
10G/ps 220M 1310nm MMF / LC
10G/ps 40KM 1310nm SMF/LC
10G/ps 40KM 1550nm SMF/LC
10Gips 80KM 1550nm SMF/LC
10GIps 100KM 1550nm SMF/LC
10G/ps 120kM 1550nm SMF/LC

EML xWDM 106G SFP+
10G/ps 40KM CWDM xoonm SMF/LC
10G/ps 80KM CWDM xeoonm SMF/LC
10G/ps 00KM CWDM xeooxnm SMF/LC
10G/ps 40KM DWOM CHxx SMF/LC
10G/ps 80KM DWOM CHxx SMF/LC
10G/ps 100KM DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
10G/ps 80KM DWDM Tunable SMF/LC

DFB CWDM 106 SFP+
1256b/s 40KM CWDM xxomnm 1270~1330nm SMF/LC
1.256b/s 80KM CWDM xoonm 1270~1330nm SMF/LC
1256b/s 120KM CWDM xxoonm 1270~1330nm SMF/LC
1.256b/s 160KM CWDM xecnm 1350~1450nm SMF/LC
256bls 40KM CWDM xecnm 1350~1450nm SMF/LC
256bis B0KM CWDM xxxxnm 1470~1570nm SMF/LC
256b/s 120kM CWDM xexnm 1590-1610nm SMF/LC

BIDI SFP+
20KM 20KM Tx1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
20KM 20KM Tx1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
40KM 40KM Tx1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
40KM 40KM Tk 1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
60KM 60KM Tx1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
60KM 60KM T« 1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
T0KM T0KM Tx1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
T0KM T0KM Tx1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
BOKM 80KM T« 1690nm / Rx 1550nm SMF/LC
BOKM 80KM Tx 1550nm / Rx 1490nm SMF/LC
100KM 00KM T« 1690nm / Rx 1550nm SMF/LC
100KM 00KM Tx 1550nm / Rx 1490nm SMF/LC
66 LTE SFP+
4G/ps 2KM 1310nm SMF/LC
6G/ps 10KM 1310nm SMF/LC
106 SFP-+ with CDR

10G/ps 300M 850nm MMF / LC
10G/ps 10KM 1310nm SMF/LC
10G/ps 40KM 1550nm SMF/LC
10G/ps BOKM 1550nm SMF/LC

86 Flber Channel SFP+
8.25G/ps 300M 850nm MMF / LC
8.256/ps 10KM 1310nm SMF/LC

AscentOptics
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166 Fiber Channel SFP+

SFP-16MMB5-THC
SFP-165M31-10C
SFP-165M31-20C
SFP-165M55-40C
SFP-16BL23-20C
SFP-16BL32-20C
SFP-16CWxx-40C
SFP-16DWxx-40C

SFP-106-TC30
SFP-10G-TC80

25G SFP28

SFP-25MM85-THC
SFP-25MMB5-THI
SFP-25MMB5-3HC
SFP-25MMB5-3HI
SFP-255M31-3HC
SFP-256M31-3HI
SFP-255M31-02C
SFP-255M31-10C
SFP-255M31-20C
SFP-255M31-30C
SFP-255M31-40C
SFP-25BL23-3HC
SFP-25BL32-3HC
SFP-25BL23-10C
SFP-25BL32-10C
SFP-25BL23-20C
SFP-25BL32-20C
SFP-25BL23-40C
SFP-25BL32-40C

SFP-25CWxx-10C

SFP-035531-02C

SFP-035S31-20C

SFP-035531-40C

SFP-25LWhx-40C

SFP-25MWxx-10C

SFP-32MMB5-THC
SFP-32SM31-10C

16G SFP SW
16G SFP LW
16G SFP LW
16G SFP EW
16G SFP+BIDI LR
16G SFP+BIDI LR
16G SFP+ CWDM ER
16G SFP+ DWDM ER

10G-T SFP
10G-T SFP

SFP28 SR
SFP28 SR
SFP28 eSR
SFP28 eSR
SFP28 eSR
SFP28 eSR
SFP28 IR
SFP28 LR
SFP28elR
SFP2B ER Lite
SFP28 ER
SFP28 BIDI eSR
SFP28 BIDI eSR
SFP28 BIDILR
SFP28 BIDILR
SFP28 BIDI eLR
SFP28 BIDI eLR
SFP28 BIDI ER
SFP28 BIDI ER

SFP26 CWDM LR

SFP28 DWDM LR

SFP28 DWDM eLR

SFP28 DWDM ER

SFP28 LWDM ER

SFP28 MWDM LR

32G SFP SW
326 SFP LW

14Gips 100M 850nm MMF /LC
14Gips 10KM 1310nm SMF/LC
14Gips 20KkM 1310nm SMF/LC
14Gips 40KM 1550nm SMF/LC
14Gips 20KM Tx1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
14Gips 20KM Tx1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
14Gips 40KM CWDM xoonm SMF/LC
14Gips 40KM DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
86 Fiber Channel SFP+
10G/ps 30M NIA RI45
0G/ps 80M NIA RI&S

Specifications
Data Rate Distance Wavelength Cable / Connector

256/ps 100M 850nm MMF /LC
256/ps 100M 850nm MMF / LC
256/ps 300M 850nm MMF /LC
256/ps 300M 850nm MMF /LC
256/ps 300M 1310nm SMF/LC
256/ps 300M 1310nm SMF/LC
256/ps 2KM 1310nm SMF/LC
256/ps 10KM 1310nm SMF/LC
256/ps 10KM 1310nm SMF/LC
256/ps 30KM 1310nm SMF/LC
256/ps 40KM 1310nm SMF/LC
256/ps 300M Tx1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
25G/ps 300M Tx1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
25G/ps 10KM Tx1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
256G/ps 10KM Tc1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
256/ps 20KM Tc1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
256/ps 20KkM Tx1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
256/ps 40KM T« 1270nm / Rx 1330nm SMF/LC
256G/ps 40KM Tc1330nm / Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
256 CWDM SFP28
25G/ps 10KM CWOM xxxxnm SMF/LC
256 DWDM SFP28
256G/ps 10KM C-Band DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
256/ps 20KM C-Band DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
256G/ps 40KM C-Band DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
256 LWDM SFP28
25G/ps LOKM 0-Band DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
256 MWDM SFP28
25G/ps 10KM M-Band DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
326 Fiber Channel SFP+
32G/ps 100M 100M MMF / LC
326/ps 10KM 10KM SMF/LC

Product Details

50G SFP56

SFP56 SR
SFP56 FR
SFP56 FR
SFP36 LR
SFP56 LR
SFP56 eLR
SFP56 ER

SFP-50MMB5-THC
SFP-50SM31-02C
SFP-50SM31-021
SFP-50SM31-10C
SFP-50SM31-101
SFP-50SM31-20C
SFP-50SM31-40C

50G QSFP28

50G QSFP28 PAM4 LR
50G QSFP28 PAM4 ER
50G QSFP28 ZR2
50G QSFP28 PAMA4 BIDILR
50G QSFP28 PAMA4 BIDILR
50G QSFP28 PAM& BIDI ER
50G QSFP28 PAM& BIDI ER

QSP-50SM31-10C
(QSP-50SM31-40C
QSP-50L231-80C
QSP-50BL23-10C
QSP-50BL32-10C
(QSP-50BL23-40C
(QSP-50BL32-40C

GTP-NS21-20CB0

50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps

50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps
50G/ps

00M
2KM
2KM
10KM
10KM
20KM
40KM

10KM
40KM
B0KM
10KM
10KM
40KM
40KM

850nm
1310nm
1310nm
1310nm
1310nm
1310nm
1310nm

1310nm

1310nm

LWDM2
Tx 1270nm / Rx 1330nm
Tx 1330nm / Rx 1270nm
Tx1295nm / Rx 1309nm
Tx1309nm / Rx 1295nm

GTP-NS21-20CB0

Specifications
Data Rate Wavelength Cable / Connector

MMF / LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC

Specifications
Data Rate Wavelength ble / Connector

SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC
SMF/LC

AscentOptics

GTP-NS21-20CB0

GTP-NS21-20CB0
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PON Transceivers

PN . ( i '

GPON

EPON

10GEPON

XGPON

XGSPON

GTP-NS21-20CB0
GTP-NS21-20B0
GTP-NS21-20CC0
GTP-NS21-20IC0
GTP-NS21-20CC1
GTP-NS21-20CD0
GUP-0512-20C
GUP-0512-20CM
GUF-0P12-20C
GUF-0S12-20C
ETP-NST11-20CP0
ETP-NST11-201P0
ETP-NS11-20CP1
EUF-0S11-20C
EUF-0P11-20C
EUP-0ST1-20C
EUP-0S11-20CM
OPU-PXTXR-P3C
10PU-PXTXR-P3I
10PU-PTTXR-X3C
10PU-PTTXR-X3I
10PT-XXTXR-P3C-W
10PT-XXTXR-P3C-0
10PT-XXTXR-P4C-W
10PT-XXTXR-P4C-0
10PT-PXTXR-P3CS-R
10PT-PXTXR-P3CS-W
10PT-PXTXR-P4CS-W
XGPU-P2T9R-N3C
XGPU-P2T9R-N3I
XGPT-P9T2R-NIC
XGPT-P9T2R-N2C
XGPC-P9TZR-BNIC
XGPC-P9TZR-CN2C
XGPC-P9T2R-BDIC
XGPC-P9TZR-CD2C
XSPU-PITIR-N3C
XSPT-X9T9R-NIC(I)
XSPT-X9T9R-N2C(l)
XSPT-PTIR-NIC(I)
XSPT-PITIR-N2C(I)
XSPT-PITIR-EIC(N)
XSPC-PYT9R-BNICI)
XSPC-P9T9R-CN2C(I)
XSPC-PYT9R-BDIC(I)
XSPC-P9T9R-CD2C(I)

GPON OLT, C temp
GPON OLT, | temp
GPON OLT, C temp
GPON OLT, | temp
GPON OLT, C temp
GPON OLT, C temp
GPON ONU SFP
GPON ONU with MAC
GPON ONU pigtail
GPON ONU Receptacle
EPON OLT, C temp
EPON OLT| temp
EPON OLT
EPON ONU receptacle
EPON ONU pigtail
EPON ONU SFP
EPON ONU with MAC
ymmetric 10GEPON ONU, C temp
Symmetric 10GEPON ONU, | temp
Asymmetric 10GEPON ONU, C temp
Asymmetric 10GEPON ONU, | temp
Symmetric 10GEPON OLT XFP, with 16 TX/RX
Symmetric 10GEPON OLT XFP, without 16 TX/RX
Symmetric 10GEPON OLT XFP with 16
Symmetric 10GEPON OLT XFP without 16
Symmetric 10GEPON OLT SFP+, with 16 RX, without 16 TX
Symmetric 10GEPON OLT SFP+, with 16 RX, with 16 TX
Symmetric 10GEPON OLT SFP+, with 16 RX, with 16 TX
XG-PON1ONU C temp SFP+
XG-PON1 ONU | temp SFP+
XG-PON1OLT SFP+
XG-PON10LT SFP+
XGPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ N1/B+
XGPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ N2a/C+
XGPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ D1/B+
XGPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ D2/C+
XGSPON ONU
XGSPON OLT XFP N1
XGSPON OLT XFP N2
XGSPON OLT SFP+ N1
XGSPON OLT SFP+ N2
XGSPON OLT SFP+ E1
XGSPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ N1/C+
XGSPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ N2/C+
XGSPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ D1/B+
XGSPON&GPON Combo OLT SFP+ D2/C+

1690T/1310R
1490T/1310R
1690T/1310R
1490T/1310R
1690T/1310R
1490T/1310R
1310T/1490R
13107/1490R
1310T/1490R
1310T/1490R
1490T/1310R
1690T/1310R
1690TN1310R
1310T/1490R
1310T/1490R
1310T/1490R
1310T/1490R
1270T1577R
127011577R
1310T/1577R
1310T/1677R
877T/1270R 1490TN1310R
1577T/1270R
877T/1270R 1490TN30R
577T/1270R 1490T/1310R
1577TN270RN310R
877T/1270R 1490TN30R
1577T1270R 1490TN310R
127011577R
1270T/1577R
1577T/1270R
1577T/1270R
1577TNZ70R 490T/1310R
S77TNZI0R 490T/1310R
877T/1270R 1490TN30R
877T/1270R 1490TN30R
127011577R
1577T/1270R
1577T/1270R
877T/1270R 1490TN30R
577T/1270R 1490T/1310R
1577T/1270R
877T/1270R 1490TN30R
1577T/1270R 1490TN310R
577T/1270R 1490T/1310R
877T/1270R 1490TN310R

25T/1.25R
25TN25R
25TN1.25R
25T/125R
25TN1.25R
25T/N125R
125T/25R
125T/25R
125TIZ5R
125TIZ5R
125T1.25R
125T1.25R
125TN.25R
125T1.25R
125TN.25R
125T1.25R
125T1.25R
10.3T103R
10.3T103R
125T10.3R
125T10.3R
10.3T10.3R 125T/1.25R
10.3T103R
10.3T103R 2.25T/1.25R
10.3T103R 2.25TN.25R
10.3T10.3R/1.25R
10.3T10.3R 2.25TN.25R
10.3T10.3R 125T/1.25R
25T19.95R
25T19.95R
9.95T/25R
9.95T/I25R
9.95T/25R2.5T/1.25R
9.95T/25R2.5T/.25R
9.95TI25R2.5T/.25R
9.95T/25R2.5T/.25R
9.95T/9.95R
9.95T/9.95R/2.5R
9.95T/9.95R/25R
9.95T/9.95R/25R 248BT/.244R
9.95T/9.95R/25R 248BT/.244R
9.95T/9.95R/2.5R
9.95T/9.95R/25R 248BT/.244R
9.95T/9.95R/25R 248BT/.244R
9.95T/9.95R/25R 248BT/.244R
9.95T/9.95R/25R 248BT/.244R

ODN
Class

Class B+
Class B+
Class C+
Class C+
Class C++
Class D+
Class B+
Class B+
Class B+
Class B+
PX20+
PX20+
PX20++
PX20+
PX20+
PX20+
PX20+
PR30
PR30
PRX30
PRX30
PR30
PR30
PRA40
PRA40
PR30
PR30
PRA&0
NUNZa
NUNZa
N1
NZa
B+IN1
C+IN2a
B+/D1
C+ID2
N1INZ
N1
N2
N1
N2
El
B+IN1
C+IN2
B+/D1
C+ID2

SFP SC oLT

SFP
s
SFP
5P
SFP
sFP
SFP
SFF
SFF
sFP
SFP
SFP
SFF
SFF
SFP
SFP
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SFP-
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SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

oLr
oLT
oLT
oLr
oLr
ONU
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ONU
oLT
oLr
oLr
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oLT
oLr
oLr
oLr
oLT
ONU
ONU
oLr
oLr
oLT
oLr
oLr
oLT
ONU
oLr
oLT
oLT
oLr
oLT
oLr
oLT
oLr
oLr

PON Transceivers
GTP-NS21-20CB0

PON Transceivers
GTP-NS21-20CB0

KE

PON Transceivers
GTP-NS21-20CB0O

AscentOptics

04



AscentOptics AscentOptics

Your Optical Transceivers Expert 100G CFP / CFP2

; Specifications
PIN Description

100G QSFP28 100G QSFP28 100G QSFP28

CFP-100L43H10CL CFP LR4 100G/ps 0KM LWDM SMF /LG
GTP-NS21-20CB0 GTP-NS21-20CB0 GTP-NS21-20CB0 CFP-T12L431-10CL CFP LR4 Dual Rate 1126/ps (OTU4) OKM LWDM SMFILC
CFP-1I2L431-40CL CFP ERd 1126/ps (OTU4) LOKM LWDM4 SMF /LG
CFP-112L431-80CL CFP ZR4 1126/ps (OTU4) BOKM LWDM4 SMF /LG
CFP-100COTU-3KCL CFP Coherent 100Gps 3000KM Coherent SMF /LG
CP2-100MXES-THCM CFP2 SRI0 100G/ps J00M/T50M 8500m MMF/ MPO-16
CP2-T00L43HIOCL CFP2LRG 100G/ps 0KM LWDM4 SMF /LG
CP2-112L43I-IOCL CFP2 LRé Dual Rate 126/ps (OTU4) OKM LWDM4 SMFILC
CP2-TI2L43I-40CL CFP2 ERG 126/ps (OTU) LOKM LWDMA SMF /LG
OP2-1I2L431-80CL CFP2ZRG 126/ps (OTU) B0KM LWDMA SMF /LG
CP2-100COTU-80CL CFP2 Coherent 1006/ps B0-1000KM Coherent SMF /LG

100G QSFP28

PIN Descripton
— Vavelength Cable / Comnector

QSP-T00M485-THCM OSFP28 SR 1006/ps 100M gs00m MMF] MPO-12
QSP-TI2MAB5-HCM QSFP28 SR Dual Rate MGips (OTE)  T00M gs0nm MMF] MPO-12
QSP-T00BD8S-HICL QSFP28 SR ED 10061ps 100M 85 00m/¥Tnm MM /L
QSP-TO0SWS-HICL OSFP28 SWOMA 100613 100M BS0/880/910/340nm MM /L
QSP-100S431-SHCM QSFP28 PSMA 1006/ps S00M 13100m MMF] MPO-12
QSP-100CA3I-02CL QSFPZ8 CWOMA 1006/ps 2HM CWOM SMF 1L
QSP-T00CE1-02CL QSFP28 CWOM BIDI 100613 2HM CWOM SMF 1L
N " N QSP-DOCI3HIOCL  GSFP28 eCWOMA  GWDM-T0 100613 1ok CWOM SMF /L
HD o are QSP-1DOLL31-10CL QSFP28 LR Ethemet 100613 T0KM WM SMF /L
QSP-TI2L431-T0CL QSFP28 LR4 Dual Rate MGips (OTE) 0K LWDM SMF 1L
QSP-100L431-30CL QSFP28 ERé Lite 100615 30-40KM WM SMF 1L
QSPIZLAI-IOCL  QSFPRBERGLiteDualRate  MZGips(OTUA)  30-4OKM LWDM SMF /L
QSP-100L4II-40CL OSFP28 ERG 1006/ps 4OKM LWDM SMF I LC
QSP-TL431-40CL QSFP28 ERG Dual Rate MG/ps (OTUK)  40KM LWDM SMF /L
QSP-100L431-B0CL QSFP28 ZR4 1006/ps 80km WM SMF /L
. OSP-100L431-HOCL QSFP28 eZRi 1006/ps 100km LWDM& SMF /L
40G QSFP+ Transceivers
QSP-100B423-20CL QSFP28 BIDI 4-WDM 1006/ps 20km L4 T 12807 L Rx 3700 SMF/LC
Descripton 0SP-100B432-200L QSFP28 BIDI 4-WDM 1006/ps 20km L& T 1310/ L Rx 12800m SMF /LG
QSP-4OMAgS-THCM QSFP+ SR 40GIps 100M 8500m MME | MPO-12
OSP-40MAG5-3HCM QSFP+ CSR 40GIps 200M g500m MMF | MPO-12 QSP-100BIZ3-10CL QSFP28 BIDI LRI 1006/ps 10k TIZ70/Rx 330nm SMF/LC
QSP-40BDBS-HCL 0SFP+ SRBD 40GIps 100M 850/9100m MME /LC QSP-100B132-10CL QSFP28 BIDILR1 1006/ps 10km TI330/Rx 1270nm SMF/LC
0SP-40BRES-THCL QSFP+ SR BD R 40GIps 100M 850/9100m MME /LC QSP-100B123-20CL QSFP28 BIDILR1 20 1006/ps 20km TI70/Rx 330nm SMF 1 LC
QSP-40SWES-THCL OSFP+ SWOM 40GIps 100M BSOBB0IGIM  MMFLC QSP-100B132-20CL QSFP28 BIDI LR1 20 1006/ps 20km T330/Rx 12700m SMF/1C
0SP-40LX1-02CL QSFP LG JUNIV 40GIps SOMI2KM CWM MME | SMF LC QSP-1008149-30CL QSFPZ8 BIDI ER130 1006/ps 30Kkm T I304/Rx 1309m SMF/1C
QSP-40CA31-020L QSFP+ IRG LC 40GIps 2HM CWOM S /LC OSP-1008194-30CL SFP28 BIDI ER1 30 1006/ps 30km T 1309/Rx 304nm SMF /L
QSP-405431-02CM QSFP+ IRG PSM 406Ips 2HM 13100m MME | MPO-12 OSP-100BI49-40CL QSFP28 BIDI ER1 40 1006/ps 40km T 1304/R 309nm SMF /L
0SP-40CA3I-10CL QSFP+ LRG LC 40GIps 10KM CWOM SMF /LC OSP-1008194-40CL SFP28 BIDI ER1 40 1006/ps 40km T 1309/Rx 304nm SMF /L
QSP-40CA31-20CL QSFP+ elR4 LC 40GIps 20KM CWOM4 S /LC 1006 GSFP28 Single Lambda
0SP-40S431-10CM QSFP+ LRU PSM 40GIps T0KM 13100m MME | MPO-12 QSP-100SI31-5HCL QSFP28 PAMA DRI 1006/ps 500M 13100 SMF /L
QSP-40CA31-40CL OSFP+ ER 406ps 4OKM CWOM SME/LC OSP-100SI31-02CL OSFP28 PAM FRI 1006/ps 2HM 13100 SMF /L
QSP-40CATI-40CL QSFP+ eER 406ps KM CWOM SME /LC QSP-100SI31-10CL OSFP28 PAM LRI 1006/ps T0KM 13100 SMF/LC
0SP-400Wxx-BOCL QSFP+ DWDM 40GIps BOKM OWDM CHix SME /LC QSP-100CT-02CL QSFP28 CWDM FRI 1006/ps KM CWDMxoonm IZ7URSIEGIM SMFLC

ACV-QSFP-10GSFP Converter QSFP+ to SFP+ 40G-106 NIA NIA NIA QSP-100Cx-10CL (QSFP28 CWDM LR1 100G/ps 10KM CWDM xxoenm 12711291/1311/1331nm SMF/LC
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800G QSFP-DD

100G DWDM QSFP28 Single Lambda PIN Clessriotich Specifications
Data Rate Wavelength Cable / Connector

(QSP-100D1xx-B0CL (SFP28 1CH DWDM 100G/ps B0km DWDM CHxx SMF/LC
100G DWOM QSFP28 2 Channel 0DD-BO0SB31-5HCM (QSFPT12-DD B0OG DR8 8x100G 800GbE 500M 500M SMF! MPO-16
(SP-1002Dc0x-80CC (SFP28 2CH DWOM 1006/ps a0k 2 CH OWDM SMF [ CS (DD-8005831-02CM (QSFP112-DD Bx100G FR1 8x100G 800GbE KM 2KM SMF! MPO-16
0DD-B00SB31-10CM QSFP112-DD Bx100G LR1 8x100G 800GbE T0KM 10KM SMF! MPO-16
(QDD-800CA31-02CC (SFP112-DD 2x4006 FR& 8x100G 800GhE 2KM 2KM SMF/ CS
1 OUG Ada pter QDD-800C831-10CC (QSFP112-DD 2x400G LR4 8x100G 800GbE 10KM 10KM SMF/ CS
"
FIN Description Wavelangth ] Cable/ Comnector EEPROM PROGRAMMER
ACV-QSFP28-SFP28 Converter QSFP28 to SFP28 100G/ps-256/ps N/A N/A N/A
ACV-CFP-QSFP28 Converter CFP to QSFP28 100G/ps N/A N/A N/A
Cable Type Product Type Description Connector
ACV-CFP2-QSFP28 Converter CFP2 to QSFP28 100G/ps N/A N/A N/A
EPBD-SXQ-UA Programming Board AcentOptics SFP XFP QSFP QSFP28 PROGRAM BOARD Auta-Write UsB

ZOUG CFP / CFPZ EPBX-SXQ-UA Programming Box AscentOptics SFP XFP QSFP QSFP28 PROGRAM Box Auto-Write USB
N LOOP BACK MODULE

CP2-200L431-10CL CFP2 LR4 2006 10KM LWDM4 SMF/LC
CP2-200LA31-40CL CFP2 ERY 2006 HOKM LWDM SMF/LC e Type Fiedet Type
NIA

CP2-200C0TU-80CL CFP2 200G Coherent 2006 80-1000KM Coherent SMF/LC LB-10GSFP-0-0 SFP+ Loopback, 0 dB, 0 W
LB-10GSFP-0-25 SFP+ Loopback, 0 dB2.5 W N/A
200G QSFP56 / QSFP_DD LB-10GSFP-0-3 SFP+ Loopback, 0 dB3 W N/A
LB-10GSFP-0-15 SFP+ Loopback, 0 dB15 W N/A
10G SFP+
: Specifications LB-10GSFP-0-2 SFP+ Loopback, 0 dB2 W N/A
PIN Description ’
Data Rate Wavelength | Cable ] Connector LB-10GSFP-3-0 SFP-+ Loopback, 3 dB, 0 W NIA
(56-200M485-THCM (QSFP56 SR4 2006 100M 850nm 850nm LB-10GSFP-5-0 SFP+ Loophack, 5 dB,0 W NIA
(56-200C431-02CL (QSFP56 FR4 2006 2KM CWDM4 CWDM& LB-10GSFP-5-25 SFP+ Loopback, 5 dB, 25 W NIA
0DD-200M885-THCM QSFPDD 2X100G SR4 2X100GbE 100M 850nm 850nm LB-10GKFP-0 XFP loopback, 0-dB NIA
(QDD-200C831-02CC QSFP-DD 2~100G CWDM4 2X100GbE 2KM 2x CWDM4 2x CWDM4 LB-10GXFP-35 10G XFP XFP loopback, 35-B NIA
QDD-200C831-10CC (QSFP-DD 2x100G 4WDM-10 2X100GbE 10KM 2x CWDM4 2x CWDM4 LB-10GXFP-5 XFP loopback, 5-dB NIA
QDD-200L831-10CC QSFP-DD 2~100G LR4 2X100GbE 10KM 2¢ LWDM4 2x LWDM4 LB-25GSFP-0-0 SFP28 Loopback, 0 dB, 0 W NIA
QDD-200L431-10CL (QSFPDD 200G LR4 200G / 2X100GbE 10KM LWDM4 LWDM4 LB-25GSFP-0-25 SFP28 Loopback, 0 0B, 25 W NIA
(0DD-200L431-40CL QSFPDD 200G ER4 200G / 2X100GbE 40KM LWDM4 LWDM4 LB-25GSFP-0-3 SFP28 Loopback, 0 dB, 3 W NIA
LB-25GSFP-0-15 SFP28 Loopback, 0 dB, 15 W N/A
256 SFP28
lI-OOG QSFP_D D / CFP2 LB-25GSFP-0-2 SFP28 Loopback, 0 dB, 2 W NIA
LB-25GSFP-3-0 SFP28 Loopback, 3 dB, 0W N/A
PIN (iosctigtinn SeCifications LB-2565FP-5-0 SFP28 Loopback, 5 dB, D W N/A
Distance Wavelength Cable / Connector
LB-256SFP-5-1 SFP28 Loopback, 5 dB, TW N/A
(DD-400MB85-THCM (SFPOD 400G SR8 400G 100M 850nm MMF / MPO-16
LB-40GQSFP-0-0 QSFP+ Loopback, 0 dB, 0 W NIA
QDD-400S431-5HCM QSFPDD 400G DR4 4x1006G 400GbE 500M 1310nm SMF/ MPO-12
LB-40GQSFP-0-25 QSFP+ Loopback, 0 dB, 25 W N/A
(DD-4005431-02CM (SFPDD 400G DR4+ { FR (XDR4) 4x1006 400GbE 2KM 1310nm SMF/ MPO-12 406 QSFP+
LB-40GQSFP-3-0 QSFP+ Loopback, 3dB, 0 W N/A
(DD-4005431-10CM (QSFPDD 400G LR PSM 4x1006 400GbE 10KM 1310nm SMF/ MPO-12
LB-40GQSFP-5-0 (SFP+ Loopback, 5 dB, 0 W N/A
(QDD-400C431-02CL (QSFPDD 400G FR& 400G 2KM CWDM4 SMF [ LC
LB-100GQSP-0-0 (SFP28 Loopback, 0 dB, 0 W N/A
(QDD-400L431-10CL (QSFPDD 400G LR4 400G 10KM LWDM4 SMF /LC
LB-100GQSP-0-25 (SFP28 Loopback, 0 dB, 25 W N/A
(DD-400L431-40CL (SFPDD 400G ER% 400G 40KM LWDM4 SMF /LC
LB-100GQSP-0-35 (QSFP28 Loopback, 0 dB, 3.5 W N/A
LB-100G6QSP-0-2 100G QSFP28 (SFP28 Loophack, 0 dB, 2 W NIA
(QDD-400L831-10CL (SFPDD 400G LR8 400G 10KM Bx LWOM SMF /LC
LB-100GQSP-3-0 (SFP28 Loopback, 3 dB, 0 W N/A
(DD-400L831-40CL (QSFPDD 400G ER8 400G 40KM Bx LWOM SMF /LC
LB-100GQSP-5-0 (SFP28 Loophack, 5 dB, 0 W NIA
LB-100GQSP-5-1 (SFP28 Loopback, 5 dB, 1W N/A
(QDD-100COTU-H2CL (SFPDD 100G ZR Coherent 100G 120kM Coherent SMF/LC
LB-2006QDD-0 (QSFP-DD Loopback, 0 dB, N/A
QDD-400COTU-80CL QSFPDD 400G ZR Coherent 4006 B80-120KM Coherent SMF/LC
LB-200GQDD-0-5 (OSFP-DD Loopback, 0 dB,SW N/A
QDD-400COTU-5MCL QSFPDD 400G ZR+ Coherent 400G 480KM Coherent SMF/LC 200G QSFP-DD
LB-2006QDD-3 (SFP-DD Loopback, 3 dB NIA
LB-200GQDD-5 QSFP-DD Loopback, 5 dB N/A
CP2-400C0OTU-80CL CFP2 4006 ZR Coherent 400G 80KM Coherent SMF/LC

LB-4006QDD-0-5 400G QSFP-DD 400G QSFP-DD Loopback, 0 dBW NIA



	跃升画册221031_0004
	跃升画册221031_0005
	跃升画册221031_0006
	跃升画册221031_0007
	跃升画册221031_0008
	跃升画册221031_0009

